G.N. 3362

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

74811267
74326464
73655420
67433327
63931193

74898530

14 June 2024

HONGKONG SLSY TRADE LIMITED

JIEHE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JINGGO LIMITED

QUINTESSENTIALLY WINE APAC LIMITED

Walk Culture Foundation Limited
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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